	FOR ENTIRE ARE	EA SERVED
	P.S.C. KY. NO	1
	Original	SHEET NO
	CANCELLING P.S	.C. KY. NO
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT	SHEET NO.	
RA	TES AND CHARGES	
5/8"x 3/4" <u>Meter</u> First 2,000 gallons	\$16.92 M	inimum Bill
Next 3,000 gallons	6.36 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 15,000 gallons	5.98 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 30,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons	5.60 per 1,000 gallons 5.23 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 100,000 gallons		r 1,000 gallons
1 ½" Meter	2.727.1	
Frist 5,000 gallons Next 15,000 gallons	\$36.00 Minimum Bill 5.98 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 15,000 gallons Next 30,000 gallons	5.60 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 50,000 gallons	5.23 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 100,000 gallons	4.83 pe	r 1,000 galions
2" & 3" Meter		
rist 20,000 gallons Text 30,000 gallons	\$125.70 Minimum Bill 5.60 per 1.000 millons	
Vext 50,000 gallons	5.60 per 1,000 gallons 5.23 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 100,000 gallons	4.83 per 1,000 gallons	
" Meter	2.22.200	
First 50,000 gallons		inimum Bill
Next 50,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons		r 1,000 gallons r 1,000 gallons
12" Meter		·
Frist 100,000 gallons	\$555.20 Minimum Bill	
Over 100,000 gallons	4.83 p	er 1,000 gallons
Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and Calcu	lated Per 100 Gallons	
DATE OF IGNET	2010	
DATE OF ISSUE NOVEMBER 29, 2 MONTH	/ DATE. / YEAR	CIDI
	Y 1, 2011 / DATE/ YEAR	Cioj.
1 1.	1	•
SSUED BY SIGNATURE OF	OFFICER)	KENTUCKY
	,	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
TITTLE Treasurer		JEFF R. DEROUEN
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLO	SERVICE COMMISSION	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
IN CASE NO. 2010-00467 DATED	01-03-2011	TARIFF BRANCH
		But Litter
		EFFECTIVE
		1/1/2011
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

	FOR ENTIRE AREA SERVED	
	P.S.C. KY. NO1	
	Original SHEET NO	
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.	
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT	SHEET NO.	
F	RATES AND CHARGES	
5/8"x 3/4" Meter	Dill	
First 2,000 gallons	\$16.60 Minimum Bill	
Next 3,000 gallons	6.20 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 15,000 gallons	5.82 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 30,000 gallons	5.44 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 50,000 gallons	5.07 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 100,000 gallons	4.67 per 1,000 gallons	
1½" Meter	00.5 00.3 St. i Dill	
Frist 5,000 gallons	\$35.20 Minimum Bill	
Next 15,000 gallons	5.82 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 30,000 gallons	5.44 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 50,000 gallons	5.07 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 100,000 gallons	4.67 per 1,000 gallons	
2" & 3" Meter	Name of the Paris	
Frist 20,000 gallons	\$122.50 Minimum Bill	
Next 30,000 gallons	5.44 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 50,000 gallons	5.07 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 100,000 gallons	4.67 per 1,000 gallons	
6" Meter		
First 50,000 gallons	\$285.70 Minimum Bill	
Next 50,000 gallons	5.07 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 100,000 gallons	4.67 per 1,000 gallons	
and the second s		
12" Meter	According to the Park	
Frist 100,000 gallons	\$539.20 Minimum Bill	
Over 100,000 gallons	4.67 per 1,000 gallons	
Rates Based on Monthly Consumption		
DATE OF ISSUE FEBRUAR	RY 25, 2010	
	DATE. / YEAR	
DATE EFFECTIVE MARCH 1	15, 2010 KENTUCKY	
() MONTH	POATE YEAR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
Xee Xe	JEFF R. DEROUEN	
ISSUED BY	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	
(SIGNATURE OF	OFFICER) TARIFF BRANCH	
TITTLE Treasurer	Bunt Katley	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBL	LC SERVICE COMMISSION EFFECTIVE	
IN CASE NO. 2010-00098 DATED	3/25/2010	
III ORDU IIO. TOIS CONTIN	3/13/2010	
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	

CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT (Name of Utility)	ForENTIRE AREA SERVED			
			R.A	TES AND CHARGES
			E. PURCHASED WATER RATES	RATE
			CITY OF ASHLAND Big Sandy Water District	\$2.01 PER 1000 GALLONS \$2.49 Per 1,000 Gallons
F. WHOLESALE WATER SALES				
BIG SANDY WATER DISTRICT	\$2.50 PER 1000 GALLONS			
CITY OF GREENUP CO.	\$2.50 PER 1000 GALLONS			
F. LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE	\$2.19 PER 1000 GALLONS			

Date of Issue FEBRUARY 25, 2010 Month/Date/Year MARCH 15, 2010 Date Effective Month/Date/Year Issued by Signature of officer TREASURER Title By Authority of Order of the Public Service Commission In case no. 2010-00098 Dated 3/25/2010

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

3/15/2010PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)